
Waybill No Manual No Waybill Date Waybill Type Origin Destination Delivered 
Date

01008032601074 0100803260
1074

27-Dec-2025 Credit BANGALORE RAJAJINAGAR ATTUR 29-Dec-2025

01102322600614 0110232260
0614

23-Dec-2025 To-Pay HOSUR ATTUR 25-Dec-2025

01126732602883 0112673260
2883

19-Dec-2025 Credit BANGALORE CHAMRAJPET ATTUR 21-Dec-2025

02000132607813 0200013260
7813

12-Dec-2025 Credit CHENNAI HUB ATTUR 19-Dec-2025

02000132608298 0200013260
8298

27-Dec-2025 Credit CHENNAI HUB ATTUR 29-Dec-2025

02000132608355 0200013260
8355

29-Dec-2025 Credit CHENNAI HUB ATTUR 01-Jan-2026

02001032602197 0200103260
2197

13-Dec-2025 Credit CHENNAI TONDIARPET ATTUR 17-Dec-2025

02001732600771 0200173260
0771

22-Dec-2025 Credit GUMMIDIPOONDI ATTUR 25-Dec-2025

02011332601836 0201133260
1836

23-Dec-2025 Credit CHENNAI PUZHAL ATTUR 25-Dec-2025

02011332601867 0201133260
1867

27-Dec-2025 Credit CHENNAI PUZHAL ATTUR 30-Dec-2025

02110312600870 0211031260
0870

29-Dec-2025 Paid CHENNAI MADURAVOYAL ATTUR 02-Jan-2026

02110932606874 0211093260
6874

15-Dec-2025 Credit CHENNAI REDHILLS ATTUR 19-Dec-2025
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02110932607002 0211093260
7002

19-Dec-2025 Credit CHENNAI REDHILLS ATTUR 25-Dec-2025

02110932607239 0211093260
7239

28-Dec-2025 Credit CHENNAI REDHILLS ATTUR 29-Dec-2025

02110932607263 0211093260
7263

28-Dec-2025 Credit CHENNAI REDHILLS ATTUR 30-Dec-2025

02129432600451 0212943260
0451

27-Dec-2025 Credit CHENNAI KUNDRATHUR ATTUR 30-Dec-2025

03002132600769 0300213260
0769

25-Dec-2025 Credit COIMBATORE 
CHINNIAMPALAYAM

ATTUR 26-Dec-2025

03002132600770 0300213260
0770

25-Dec-2025 Credit COIMBATORE 
CHINNIAMPALAYAM

ATTUR 26-Dec-2025

03003032601150 0300303260
1150

26-Dec-2025 Credit COIMBATORE 
MALUMACHAMPATTI

ATTUR 29-Dec-2025

03005332601039 0300533260
1039

21-Nov-2025 Credit COIMBATORE THUDIYALUR ATTUR 25-Nov-2025

03005332601127 0300533260
1127

15-Dec-2025 Credit COIMBATORE THUDIYALUR ATTUR 17-Dec-2025

03005332601139 0300533260
1139

20-Dec-2025 Credit COIMBATORE THUDIYALUR ATTUR 21-Dec-2025

03005332601148 0300533260
1148

23-Dec-2025 Credit COIMBATORE THUDIYALUR ATTUR 25-Dec-2025

03005332601167 0300533260
1167

26-Dec-2025 Credit COIMBATORE THUDIYALUR ATTUR 30-Dec-2025

03005332601168 0300533260
1168

26-Dec-2025 Credit COIMBATORE THUDIYALUR ATTUR 30-Dec-2025

03005332601169 0300533260
1169

26-Dec-2025 Credit COIMBATORE THUDIYALUR ATTUR 30-Dec-2025

03005332601177 0300533260
1177

30-Dec-2025 Credit COIMBATORE THUDIYALUR ATTUR 31-Dec-2025
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03005332601182 0300533260
1182

30-Dec-2025 Credit COIMBATORE THUDIYALUR ATTUR 31-Dec-2025

03005332601183 0300533260
1183

30-Dec-2025 Credit COIMBATORE THUDIYALUR ATTUR 31-Dec-2025

03005832600812 0300583260
0812

30-Dec-2025 Credit COIMBATORE THUDIYALUR ATTUR 31-Dec-2025

03005832600813 0300583260
0813

30-Dec-2025 Credit COIMBATORE THUDIYALUR ATTUR 31-Dec-2025

03106312601685 0310631260
1685

15-Dec-2025 Paid COIMBATORE 
CHINNIAMPALAYAM

ATTUR 17-Dec-2025

03115232602278 0311523260
2278

20-Dec-2025 Credit COIMBATORE THUDIYALUR ATTUR 23-Dec-2025

03115232602282 0311523260
2282

20-Dec-2025 Credit COIMBATORE THUDIYALUR ATTUR 23-Dec-2025

03115232602289 0311523260
2289

22-Dec-2025 Credit COIMBATORE THUDIYALUR ATTUR 23-Dec-2025

03123122602620 0312312260
2620

16-Dec-2025 To-Pay COIMBATORE VADAVALLI ATTUR 21-Dec-2025

03123122602637 0312312260
2637

19-Dec-2025 To-Pay COIMBATORE VADAVALLI ATTUR 21-Dec-2025

03123122602655 0312312260
2655

22-Dec-2025 To-Pay COIMBATORE VADAVALLI ATTUR 23-Dec-2025

03123122602676 0312312260
2676

26-Dec-2025 To-Pay COIMBATORE VADAVALLI ATTUR 30-Dec-2025

03123122602741 0312312260
2741

31-Dec-2025 To-Pay COIMBATORE VADAVALLI ATTUR 02-Jan-2026

03123132602739 0312313260
2739

30-Dec-2025 Credit COIMBATORE VADAVALLI ATTUR 02-Jan-2026

03123332604772 0312333260
4772

13-Dec-2025 Credit COIMBATORE SINGANALLUR ATTUR 17-Dec-2025
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03123332604839 0312333260
4839

16-Dec-2025 Credit COIMBATORE SINGANALLUR ATTUR 19-Dec-2025

03123332605076 0312333260
5076

27-Dec-2025 Credit COIMBATORE SINGANALLUR ATTUR 30-Dec-2025

03123332605150 0312333260
5150

31-Dec-2025 Credit COIMBATORE SINGANALLUR ATTUR 02-Jan-2026

03123332605174 0312333260
5174

31-Dec-2025 Credit COIMBATORE SINGANALLUR ATTUR 03-Jan-2026

05110812602801 0511081260
2801

23-Dec-2025 Paid SIVAKASI BY PASS ATTUR 26-Dec-2025

05115032604602 0511503260
4602

02-Jan-2026 Credit MADURAI BYEPASS ATTUR 03-Jan-2026

05115722602226 0511572260
2226

26-Dec-2025 To-Pay MADURAI KK NAGAR ATTUR 30-Dec-2025

05118022601913 0511802260
1913

22-Dec-2025 To-Pay PALANI ATTUR 26-Dec-2025

05118022601977 0511802260
1977

30-Dec-2025 To-Pay PALANI ATTUR 02-Jan-2026

06000932600720 0600093260
0720

27-Dec-2025 Credit SALEM HUB ATTUR 29-Dec-2025

06008732602014 0600873260
2014

16-Dec-2025 Credit SALEM GUGAI ATTUR 17-Dec-2025

06008732602015 0600873260
2015

16-Dec-2025 Credit SALEM GUGAI ATTUR 17-Dec-2025

06008732602071 0600873260
2071

22-Dec-2025 Credit SALEM GUGAI ATTUR 25-Dec-2025

06100532600329 0610053260
0329

17-Dec-2025 Credit SALEM HUB ATTUR 19-Dec-2025

06108022600930 0610802260
0930

22-Dec-2025 To-Pay SALEM GUGAI ATTUR 23-Dec-2025
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06108022600959 0610802260
0959

29-Dec-2025 To-Pay SALEM GUGAI ATTUR 30-Dec-2025

06111632600628 0611163260
0628

16-Dec-2025 Credit RASIPURAM ATTUR 17-Dec-2025

06127232601326 0612723260
1326

19-Dec-2025 Credit NAMAKKAL EAST ATTUR 25-Dec-2025

07105222601232 0710522260
1232

20-Dec-2025 To-Pay NAGERCOIL ATTUR 23-Dec-2025

08102922600052 0810292260
0052

18-Dec-2025 To-Pay PUDUKKOTTAI ATTUR 25-Dec-2025

09102132600319 0910213260
0319

26-Dec-2025 Credit KANCHIPURAM ATTUR 30-Dec-2025

09102132600321 0910213260
0321

26-Dec-2025 Credit KANCHIPURAM ATTUR 30-Dec-2025

12101412603300 1210141260
3300

16-Dec-2025 Paid ERODE HUB ATTUR 19-Dec-2025

12101412603476 1210141260
3476

29-Dec-2025 Paid ERODE HUB ATTUR 01-Jan-2026

12101412603525 1210141260
3525

02-Jan-2026 Paid ERODE HUB ATTUR 03-Jan-2026

12101422603327 1210142260
3327

19-Dec-2025 To-Pay ERODE HUB ATTUR 23-Dec-2025

Printed On: 1/9/2026 11:10:13 AMPage 5 of 5 Prepared By: RAMESH

PONPURE LOGISTICS
''


